								(Flat).
	File No.	VIS (20 RKA/DA	123-24) - NCR/	PLS10=4	26-646	T S REI	NFORCING	YOUR BUSINESS
	Date of Receiving				111	VALUES	5 5 0 (CIAIES
Fi	le Receiver Name	Raja	it Ku	imar.	1/3	Baloji "	Henote	LP. 3 Horr, B)
			C		ECTION FO	RM	8/400	madas Row, K
	Date of imple	mentation	n: 9.02.201	Ve) 1 Last Re	rsion 5.0) vision: 30.01.	2020 Latest I	Revision: 31	.10.2020
	Items	Assign		Assigned to Date	To be completed	Submitted	d Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ile	Received By	Raia	t·	NA	by date NA			
Sur	/ey	Rajat						
rep	paration							
	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfac	ctorv. C - A	verage D	Poor F - Ext	remely Poor		
y tl Ing	ase File is returned ne preparer - HOD g. comment & ature	☐ Mi Surve	nor defec	not taken, for the state of the	☐ Survey sum survey hence o collect the m	mary sheet no	ot filled r preparatio ation on his o	on with warning to own.
	150000000000000000000000000000000000000			GENER/	L DETAILS			经现代对外条件 等国际
1.	Proposal/ Work O	rder or						
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service		Malue	tion Donort	Cometmicati			
	Type of Service		☐ Other	CE Certific	ates, TEV F	on cost estima Report, □ LIE	ite, 🗆 Cost	vetting certificate
3.	Type of customer		☑ Bank ☐ Comp		□ PSU □ Private cliei	□ NBFC	☐ Corpora	
١.	Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address	ation				Road,	t client throu Le of he	
5.	Case Allotment Of	ficer/		Name	Conta	ct Number		Email Id
	Fees paying party	Details	Inde	rjeet &	ingh 967	4713936	inderje	et. singh 9@sb
6.	Case Type			se for Fres				ccount/ customer
7.	Fees Details			of Fees	Advance An	nount if any	Fees	will be paid by
			/	9-+GS1	-		Bank	□ Customer
В.	Billing Details		В					1

	Type of Property	CASE DETAILS	
		Multi-Storeyed bla	t.
2.	Purpose of Valuation/		
	Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the asset for c	reating new collateral mortgage
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ [Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Cap	ital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	Assessment
3.	Owner/ Applicant D. L. II	Any other: Substitution	of property as Morigage.
J .	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contac	ct Number Email Id
		Bina Peri Singhama. Siddhartha Singhama (HUF)	
4.	Account Name	Ms. Balaje HeroL	LP.
5.	Property Address	8, Pharmadas Row, 3	Irdfloor, Near.
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name	Contact Number
	site for the site survey	Koushik. Chanda.	8336842673.
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 21.11.2023.	Time
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	receipt, ☐ House Tax demand & pa 4. Any Other document: ☐ CLU, ☐ ☐ Old Valuation Report 5. No documents provided: ☐	Letter, Possession Letter ap, Site Plan Water Bill & payment
9.	Documents received from	Client of Banker.	
10.	Special Instructions if any:		9
11	on Valuer firm to distort any	y facts and would not try to influence any m it any individual or organization by any mean	ation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure ember or official of the firm in the ill spirit or s illegitimately.

File No. RKA/DNCR/ / VIS (2023 - 24) -PL570 - 426 -646

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) APPROVER SIGNATURE/ S.NO. **COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST** STATUS REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) 1. Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? 4 2. 4 Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver? 3. Has receiver checked if this is a new case or 4 & scisting existing case of the Bank? 4. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? N Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ 5. CESA form formality? X In case of private case or for fresh case 50% 6. advance is received? V Is document checklist email sent to the customer? 7. Has the received documents is having 'documents 8. provided by stamp'?

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

H - DI-4 Fa-
the Plot. For
-ld flaragent
old florescent
Iouna in the
nmediately to
erty sites and
the property
main road.
n clearly.
form.
fluence you by

ADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX					
A	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence: 1. Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. 2. Survey done with proper documents. 3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. 4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. 6. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. 7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. 8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. 9. Site rough sketch plan made. 10. Proper photographs taken. 11. Selfie with property taken.					
В	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken. In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.					
С	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.					
D E	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.					

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

 In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	V
-	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	SIGN ASSESSMENT
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	STATUS
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted 9	
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with hold florescent before maying for the	[9
3.	The sold holescent before moving for the curvey?	1
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property pages?	8
	in the property papers?	
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
6.		Connotcome
7.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	9
8.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	
20000	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	9
10.	Did you check society reputation?	D-
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	9
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
16.		
10.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location,	
	legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	cannotcom
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	[3]
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	carnet come
21.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
22	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	
22.	summary sheet?	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	4

For File No.	VIS(2023-24)-9L510-426-646
Surveyor Name	Rajat & Kishann.
Signature	RK Ks
Date	21.11.2023.

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

V186 (202 2 61) DIE		
VIS (2003-94)-12510-926-646	21 11 2222	
VIS (2023-94)-PL510-426-646 File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: < 1.11 - 2023	Time:

1.	Name of the Surveyor	OLIVERAL DETAILS	
		Kajat	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, $\ \square$ Property is
		locked, survey could not be done from	ninside
		Name	Contact No.
		Koushik Chanda.	8336842673
3.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with measur	rements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	outside & photographs)
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measi	
4.	Reason for Half survey or only		ssee didn't allow to inspect the
	photographs taken	property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't	
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	
		name plate displayed on the property	, Identified by the owner, owner
		representative, \square Enquired from nea	rby people, \square Identification of the
		property could not be done, \square Survey	was not done
6.	Property Measurement	Self-measured, Sample measure	ement only, \square No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for o	creating collateral mortgage,
		\Box Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, \Box D	Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Cap	oital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		□ Partition purpose, □ General Value Substitution of Proper	rty as Mortgage.
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take C	
**	a. Littell.	Loan, Loan against Property, C	Construction Loan, Educational
	Pidnit tell.	Loan, □ Car Loan, □Project Loan	n, 🗆 Term Loan, 🗆 CC Limit
	1	enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐	Industrial Loan, NA
9.	Loan Amount		
Valenti	Company of the second	OWNERSHIP DETAILS	CAND VICTORIAN CONTROL OF CONTROL
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	Same as Pg 2.	
2.	Property Purchaser Name	0	
3.	Property Address under Valuation	320 Hoor, 8, 6 Pharma	Las Ross 11
4.	Present Residence Address of the		101
	Owner/ Purchaser		

1			ioid, 🗆 Lea	ise noid			
4		LOCAT	ION DET				
1.	Adjoining Properties	North	ION DETA		SUP-HERM		
	(Match it with papers with the help	- Contract of the contract of		South		East	West
	of compass or Sun direction and	- Clarina	una- 8	Dhara	1a- Gu	rudwara P	harmada
	also confirm it with nearby people)	- Cas Roc	w -d	as Rou	Pa	ruduara P	Row
2.	Property Facing					1000000	O) .
		_ Lust r doing	(A	cerding	to Plat)	ing, South F	sky from
		□ North-East I	Facing, 🗆 S	South-Wes	t Facing, [☐ South-East F	acing, Sud
		☐ North-West	Facing				
3.	Landmark	Near	Rask	scheri (Gwrender	-arg	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	83					
5.	Zone Name						
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nam	ne .	V	/idth	Distance fi	rom property
		Rash Bel	havi Ave	. 40-	454	Approx 200	on (sppn)
7.	Approach Road Name & Width						poop.
8.	Location consideration of the	Within Main city, Within Good Urban developed Area, Within					
	Society developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good,						
			☐ In interio	rs, 🗆 Rem	ote area, l	☐ Backward, ☐] Average,
9.	Location of the Flat	Poor		5	- 15		
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☑ Road Facing, ☐ Entrance North-East Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing				e North-East	
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☑ Urban devel	1000	rban devel	pping. 🗆 S	Semi Urban. 🗆	Rural
		□ Backward, □				, <u>-</u>	. ta.a.,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Stati	on Airport
(Proximity to civic amenities All in Approx by Representatine.						
	Representative.)	Ikm	4 km	510m	500m	3km	25 hr
12.	Any new Development in						
	surrounding area						
13.	Jurisdiction limits	Nagar Nigan	n, 🗆 Nagar	Panchaya	t, Gram	n Panchayat,	
		□ Nagar Palika	a Parishad,	☐ Area no	t within ar	ny municipal lin	nits
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	A, 🗆 NOID	A, 🗆 GNIC	A, 🗆 YEI	DA, □ HUDA,	KMDA,
	Authority Name	□ MDDA, □ A	ny other De	velopment	Authority	:	
		☐ Area not within any development authority limits					
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation,					
		☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporation,					
		☐ Kolkata Muni					
		☐ Area not withi					
		Municipality:		1000	ern eminerioù delende de	umorpa	. Jorporation
- 1		widincipality.					

* According to Plot / Building.

Property constitution

		# Built-up Arla.
		PHYSICAL DETAILS
-	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	As per Title deed
2.	Are Boundaries matched	1300 sq ft. Rec-1101.4696 sq ft Yes, \(\sopen \text{No} \) (super built op) Prostor-185 sq ft
3.	Is Independent access available to the property?	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Cannot Connecut
5.	Construction Status	Built-up property in use, □ Under construction, □ Construction not started
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	4 stoned Building
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	9 4th. (Topwest alor)
8.	Type of Flat	Residutial
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	9 4th. (Topment alor) Residatial 80-90 yrs. (As Per. Representative)
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Mormal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No construction, □ No Survey External - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No construction
12.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☑ Average, ☐ Poor
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey
14.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	Cannot Comment.
16.	Any violation done in the flat	Council Comment.
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power Backup
18.	Con Reut)	

	Current activity carried out in the property	Residential purpose, Commercial purpose, Godown, Godown,
20.	Special Comments if any	☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:
1	MARKETAB	ILITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
1. 2.	- acvelopel	□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
3.	Reputation of society	□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
J .	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Yes, ☐ No
		Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding,
1	Connot Comment	☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply ☐ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☑ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐Yes, ☐ No
	marketable?	Comments:
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase
	this Property?	Purchase Price
P: 17 1 2 >	Oa a NIA	the first two floors was constructed: ver two floors were constructed in 1980. ided 1300 syft was carpet area. 1876.47 sqft of Built up area of which. RCC. Morbing 1 105.11
	in survey we found.	1876.47 rg ft of Built up area of which.
	Palse ceiling (Asbertos ?	Roofing).
3	The ground floor	of the Apartment Building was of different. Other & Heree floors. (Not an apartment)
	le to votement of the	order & viel floors. (Not an apartment)
	flas syrem poor plan.),

.No	Particulars	Subject	Transaction already Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 2
		Property	Comparable	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	Property Proper	llar JK Properties 6289801206	
2.	Contact No.	NA	91/0702666	(2000)201	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	Property	Property Pealer. ₹5000-₹6000/	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	₹5000-₹5500/	₹5000 - ₹6000/	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Buy	Buy	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		NA	NA	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners			_	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Similar.	Similar	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	1 KM (Approx.) Similar.	_	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		Similar.	Similar.	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		_		
12.	Discussion held	NA	didn't have any available proports at the subject proper around there are in the grange of	have any perproperties of similar to subject of similar to subject of hear but sain the properties	ect the
13.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?		37000-9000 Jed	In the range of	
			Fropenies & inspection	the new property 4. ₹ 5000-₹6000 Person It of old	properhies age 10 of 12

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Kaushik Chanda.
Relationship with owner	Tenant
Signature	Kambild Chamba
Mobile No.	8336842673
Date	21.11.23

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2023-24)-PL510-\$426-6	
Surveyor Name	Rajat	Kishann.
Signature	RK	4/8
Date	21.11.23	

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	





Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET

(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	VJS (2023-24)-PL510-	-426-646		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Rajat Kumar . K	isham Sarkar.		
3.	Borrower Name	Same as pg. 2.	1 2 1 11		
4.	Name of the Owner	Bina Peni Singham			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	Same as pg-Z.			
6.	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one	was available, Property is locked, survey		
	spot	could not be done from inside			
		Name	Contact No.		
		Koushik Chanda	8336842673		
7.	How Property is Identified by the	From schedule of the properties mer	ntioned in the deed, From name plate		
	Surveyor	displayed on the property, delentified	by the owner/ owner representative, \Box		
	100	Enquired from nearby people, Identifi	Enquired from nearby people, Identification of the property could not be done,		
		☐ Survey was not done			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No relevant pape	Yes, \(\subseteq \text{No,} \subseteq \text{No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,} \)		
0.		NY 5:	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents		
9.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with measureme			
3.	34.107.775	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside			
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurem			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐			
11.	Type of Freperty		Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office,		
	1	Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐	The state of		
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vac			
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	ant hesidential Flot, - Vacant moustrial		
12	Property Measurement	✓ Self-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement			
12.	Reason for no measurement				
13.	neason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so mea:			
		didn't enter the property. \(\subseteq \text{Very Large.}	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to		
		measure the area within limited time An			
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed As per I	Map As per site survey		
			- Count		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed As per I	Map As per site survey		
		1 100 30 1 1	Ach 2 - 1791. 46 39 K		
16	Property possessed by at the time of	TOWERS OF THE STATE OF THE STAT			
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ (Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed,		

37	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Yes, \(\subseteq \text{No,} \subseteq \text{Only with Temporary boundaries}
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Councit Comment
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	Kanshile	chande

Relation: Tenant Signature: K. Chanda Date: 2 (11.23

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: Rajat Kumar. 4 Kisham Sarkar,
b. Signature: RK Kumar. 4 Kisham Sarkar,

Date: 21.11.23.